PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ARNo

214

134

203

51

47

49

95

22

179

72

219

17

141

57

70

79

75

122

127

NEETNo.

TN02033113

TN14033212

TN01032371

TN15033596

TN15033706

TN15033636

TN01032282

TN15033568

TN15033793

TN02033035

TN15033502

TN01032300

TN01032474

TN01032792

TN14033464

TN02033032

TN14033475

TN01032758

TN15033639

TN01032589

NAME

DR SOWMEEYHA D

DR JAMUNA K

DR SARANYA S

DR MURUGESHWARI K

DR VIJILAKSHMI K

DR MATHANGI P

DR SHILPA M

DR JAYASRI KAVYA G

DR JANANI E

DR PRANITHA JM

DR SATHISHKUMAR T

DR MOHANA PRIYA L

DR HARIPRASANTH P

DR MAHALAKSHMI
SWAATHY V

DR HEMA P

DR BALADHARSINI R B

DR KAVITHA S

DR ROSE BRITTO S

DR SOUNDHARYA M

DR NIRRAIMATHI V.V

COMM | NEETSCORE

BC 265
SC 260
MBC 259
BC 258
BC 253
BC 247
MBC 247
MBC 245
BC 244
BC 243
MBC 243
MBC 242
MBC 241
BC 241
MBC 239
BC 238
MBC 238
BC 238
BC 238
MBC 238



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ARNo

152

197

54

56

184

143

46

113

222

94

80

136

192

115

103

160

149

144

91

NEETNo.

TN15033644

TN02033178

TN14033384

TN15033509

TN02032962

TNO01032745

TN15033628

TN15033795

TN01032363

TN01032296

TN01032769

TN02032965

TN01032283

TN01032388

TN14033393

TN15033719

TNO02033175

TN01032268

TN01032748

TN01032914

NAME

DR ABINAYA K

DR KIRTHIKA T B

DR VIGNESHWARAN R

DR MOHIDEEN FATHIMA A

DR ARPITA BISWAS S

DR LAKSHMI SRI R

DR SRINIVASAN S

DR TAMIZHL ROSA M

DR KAUSHIKA R

DR JEEVITHA M

DR AKILA V

DR SHANTHINI A

DR NEVATHA B

DR MUTHULAKSHMI M

DR PREETHI M

DR SUSMITHA K

DR SHILPAASHRI Y.S

DR GAYATHRIR

DR JAYASURYA B

DR VASUNDIRA K S

COMM | NEETSCORE

BC 237
BC 237
BC 236
BCM 236
oC 235
MBC 234
MBC 234
MBC 233
MBC 233
BC 232
MBC 232
BC 231
MBC 231
MBC 230
BC 230
BC 230
MBC 228
BC 227
BC 227
MBC 227



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ARNo

24

138

190

48

150

76

23

39

87

65

64

170

82

92

187

58

124

12

NEETNo.

TN15033690

TNO01032585

TN14033326

TN15033660

TN14033336

TN02032934

TN15033718

TN01032250

TN15033683

TN15033749

TNO01032535

TN01032405

TN14033453

TN01032800

TN01032408

TN02033185

TN02033030

TN15033517

TN15033733

TN14033284

NAME

DR SRINIJA E

DR BHUVANESWARI P

DR SAKTHIR.T

DR SUBHASHINI D

DR KAVIDHARSHINI D

DR MOHAMED AJMAL S

KARTHIGA DEVI K

DR PREETHI E

DR GOKUL P

DR VANDHANA SAI G

DR PRAVEEN KUMAR E

DR SATHIYA PRIYA L

DR KARKUZHALI D

DR DEEPA G

DR RAGURAMAN N

DR JANSIRANI D

DR GANESANT

DR SUGANTHI STELLA
MARY S

DR POONKUZHALI N

DR SUSHMITHA A

COMM | NEETSCORE

BC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BCM

BC

MBC

SC

SC

BC

BC

SC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

227

225

225

225

224

224

224

224

223

222

222

222

222

221

221

221

221

220

220

220



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

ARNo

117

25

42

201

18

90

226

50

181

60

36

119

189

16

106

193

43

211

109

NEETNo.

TN02033031

TN01032272

TN15033674

TN14033317

TN01032811

TN15033698

TN02033038

TN01032337

TN15033812

TN02033014

TN02032964

TN15033797

TN02033189

TN14033467

TN15033535

TN02032974

TN01032482

TN15033574

TN02033068

TN02032951

NAME

DR ABIRAMI V

DR PRIYADHARSHINI I

DR VISHNU KANTH.R

DR SIVAMATHI T

DR GAJALAKSHMI M

DR VASANTHAN K

DR SURIYA RAJA G

DR ASWINI R

DR BHARANI DEVIC

DR JANANI A

DR ABARNIKA SRI

DR BALAJIR

DR NARMATHA J.V

DR ABARNA V

DR ARCHANA S

DR MONISHA SELUS B

DR JEEVITHA M

DR MARI SELVIK

DR ROHINI S

DR DHARSHNI G

COMM | NEETSCORE

MBC 219
BC 219
BC 218
BC 218

MBC 218

MBC 217
BC 217
SC 217
BC 216

MBC 216
BC 216
BC 215

MBC 214

MBC 214

MBC 213
BC 213
BC 213
BC 212
BC 212

MBC 212



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

ARNo

37

176

62

133

93

154

217

26

116

98

151

85

167

220

198

164

15

53

34

180

NEETNo.

TN14033381

TN01032746

TN01032645

TN02033023

TN01032458

TN01032918

TN15033815

TN01032864

TN15033605

TN01032600

TN01032404

TNO02033105

TN02033105

TN14033328

TN15033598

TN02033187

TN15033633

TN01032667

TN14033313

TN15033745

NAME

DR GUNADHARSHINI R

DR MUTHUNAHAYARASIE
M

DR NAGALAKSHMI S

DR JAISHNAA R.G

DR VIDHYAMJ

DR YOGAPRIYA R

DR TAMILMARAN E

DR DYANESHWARI S

DR LEBI JASMIN MALAR C

DR SHARMILA C

DR ABDUL BASHITH U

DR KEERTHIGA S

DR KEERTHIGA S

DR ELAKKIAH S

DR MAHESWARI B

DR RAJALAKSHMI R

DR SAKTHIAKILAN K

DR HEMAVATHI D

DR SUSMITHA K

DR SUNANTHA S

COMM | NEETSCORE

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

SC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

BCM

MBC

MBC

BC

SC

SC

MBC

SC

BC

BC

212

211

210

210

209

209

209

209

208

208

207

207

207

207

206

206

206

206

205

205



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

ARNo

20

111

234

29

224

153

209

97

108

30

114

19

161

112

168

13

121

59

139

NEETNo.

TN01032292

TN15033688

TN01032290

TN14033465

TN01032791

TN15033516

TN01032314

TN01032397

TN02033110

TN01032601

TN15033743

TN01032798

TN02033028

TN02033000

TN01032297

TN15033663

TN15033676

TN02033164

TN01032641

TN01032539

NAME

DR KAMALESH R

DR IDHAYA A

DR VAISHNAVI V

DR ISHWARYA K

DR SHILPA B

DR AROCKIA SEBINSKA
CHISHI S

DR SRINITHI K

DR KAVITHAJ

DR MOHANA PRIYA C

DR THUSHARA M

DR SHRINITHI B

DR SAHIL R

DR DHIVYA V

DR JEMIMAH J

DR NANDHITHA R

DR AMARIN SABARAL M

DR SHIBA SHREE M

DR THENNAVAN C

DR NIHAZA N

DR HASWINI C

COMM | NEETSCORE

BC

MBC

BC

SC

SC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

SC

MBC

SCA

MBC

BC

BC

BCM

BC

SC

BCM

MBC

204

204

204

202

202

202

202

201

200

200

200

199

199

198

197

197

197

195

195

194



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK =~ ARNo | NEETNo. NAME COMM | NEETSCORE
121 2 TN01032327 DR PRESHNEA V sC 194
122 186 | TNI14033452 DR HARIPREETAA BC 194
123 235 | TN01032448 DR SABARIGIRI M BC 194
124 237 | TN14033246 DR RISVAN M.Y BCM 192
125 172 | TNI14033289 DR AARTHI A BC 192
126 74 | TN02033206 GNANASURIYAN.P sC 192
127 205 | TN14033407 DR KEERTHANA S BC 192
128 177 | TN02033003 DR DHARUN S.J sC 192
129 182 | TN02033067 DR SOWMIYA C sC 191
130 52 | TN01032675 DR SURYA KALA G BC 190
131 145 | TNO01032424 DR JENIFER JOSEPH P BC 189
132 69 TN15033680 E&\S/&%fHA SANTHA BC 189
133 126 | TNI15033526 DR MYMOONA NISHA BCM 189
134 96 | TN01032606 DR ADARSHA R sC 189
135 236 | TN01032810 DR JELINMENAGA A BC 188
136 165 | TN15033576 DR RATHNA PRIYA V sC 187
137 185 | TN02033195 DR KISHOREKUMAR P MBC 186
138 38 | TN01032373 DR SUBASRIS,M MBC 185
139 81 TN14033395 DR NIVA R BC 185

140 200 TN01032586 DR CHANDHINI P BC 184



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

ARNo

68

45

118

202

101

206

156

228

225

212

84

183

178

191

223

213

210

175

40

44

NEETNo.

TN02033198

TN01032762

TN14033416

TN15033642

TNO01032617

TN15033548

TN15033771

TN15033601

TN01032572

TN15033693

TN02033098

TN15033678

TN15033692

TN02032981

TN01032528

TN01032626

TN01032422

TN01032621

TN02033071

TN14033211

NAME

DR KAMALASREE M.R

DR THESIKA S

DR DANIELRAJ D

DR DIVYALAKSHMI S

DR OVIYAJ

DR AJITHA FATHIMA A

DR JASEEMABEGUM S

DR SREENITHY R

DR LOGAMEENA A

DR RANGEELADEV R

DR DEEPAK NARAYANAN S

DR EZHIL VASANTHAN D A

DR SANGAVILS

DR ARTHIDEVI M

DR RUTH S

DR ANANDHI P

DR RAJESH R

DR ASHIKA A K

DR SANTHOSH KUMAR K

DR NANDHINI DEVI P

COMM | NEETSCORE

SC

BC

OC

OoC

SC

BCM

BCM

BC

SCA

MBC

SC

BC

MBC

SC

SCA

SC

SC

SC

SCA

SC

184

184

183

181

181

180

180

177

177

177

176

176

176

175

172

170

170

168

167

166



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

ARNo

157

11

158

162

67

71

129

238

166

107

229

169

233

77

216

230

86

221

171

10

NEETNo.

TN15033732

TN02033108

TN02033163

TN01032492

TN15033659

TN14033318

TN02032979

TN01032802

TNO01032782

TN02033080

TN01032519

TN15033806

TN01032441

TN02033013

TN15033668

TNO01032716

TN15033747

TN14033354

TN14033342

TN02033069

NAME

DR RAGUL M

DR SHALINI S

DR ANITHA M

DR VINOTHINI T

DR SARAVANAN K

DR VIGNESH R

DR DHIVYA BHARATHI K

DR EVANGELIN S

DR MALATHI R

DR MUTHU PRAVEEN S

DR TEFILA JENOVIA P

DR KOHILA PRIYA R

DR DHIVYA R

DR MERUNISHA M

DR JEYAPRIYA R

DR PRIYA M

DR BHARATHIDHASAN N

DR BENASIR BEGAM M

DR DHANA PRIYA M

DR RAJESH KANNAN T

COMM | NEETSCORE

SCA

SCA

BC

SCA

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

SC

BC

BC

MBC

BCM

SC

SC

166

165

164

163

162

160

159

158

156

156

156

153

153

151

151

150

150

147

147

146



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.D. (SIDDHA) COURSE 2024-2025 SESSION

RANK ARNo NEETNo. NAME COMM | NEETSCORE
181 63 TNO01032756 DR SARIKKA SHRE A SCA 142
182 146 TN01032554 DR JABEEN SULTANA N BCM 142
183 130 TN01032294 DR TAMILSELVAN K MBC 140

184 83 TN02033109 DR ABINAYA M MBC 140



